
Viessmann FIS Tour de Ski performance by Craft
Stage 6 of 7

Val Di Fiemme (ITA)

Men 15 km Classic Mass Start

Results

SAT 5 JAN 2013

13:30
14:22

Start Time:
End Time:
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Jury Information Course Information

FIS Technical Delegate PRYKAERI Jussi (FIN)

FIS Race Director MIGNEREY Pierre (FIS)

FIS Assistant Technical Delegate MACH Petr (CZE)

Assistant TD Nat. BARCATTA Bruno (ITA)

Chief of Competition MAPELLI Marco (ITA)

Name: 5.0 km Course, Val di Fiemme

Height Difference (HD): 60 m

Maximum Climb (MC): 52 m

Total Climb (TC): 570 m

Length of Lap: 5000 m

Number of Laps: 3

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name
Club

NSA Code
Date of Birth

1.9km
Time Rank

BonusSec

6.9km
Time Rank

BonusSec

11.9km
Time Rank

BonusSec

Finish
Time

Behind
FIS

Points

1 6
POLTORANIN Alexey KAZ

 29 APR 1987
3670007 5:08.1

15
18:15.5

11
31:27.4

3

10
39:01.5 0.0 0.00

2 18
VALJAS Len

Team Hardwood

CAN

 21 NOV 1988
3100097 5:18.0

42
18:22.7

30
31:36.1

18
39:01.6 +0.1 0.06

3 21
HARVEY Alex

Club Nordique Mont St.Anne

CAN

 7 SEP 1988
3100110 5:10.7

21
18:18.2

18
31:31.7

9

2
39:01.9 +0.4 0.24

4 17
DI CENTA Giorgio

C.S. Carabinieri

ITA

 7 OCT 1972
1067291 5:15.1

33
18:24.7

35
31:33.5

14
39:02.2 +0.7 0.42

5 14
ANGERER Tobias

SC Vachendorf

GER

 12 APR 1977
1178162 5:03.4

10

1
18:18.8

19
31:27.8

4

8
39:02.4 +0.9 0.54

6 19
OLSSON Johan

Aasarna IK

SWE

 19 MAR 1980
1283892 5:07.0

13
18:17.2

15
31:35.1

16
39:04.3 +2.8 1.67

7 23
BABIKOV Ivan

Foothills Nordic Ski Club

CAN

 4 JUL 1980
3100190 5:12.2

25
18:16.3

13
31:32.5

10

1
39:09.0 +7.5 4.48

8 36
DUERR Johannes

SC Goestling-Hochkar

AUT

 12 MAR 1987
3050098 5:13.9

30
18:20.6

24
31:33.5

13
39:09.7 +8.2 4.90

9 11
BESSMERTNYKH Alexander RUS

 15 SEP 1986
3480695 5:11.0

23
18:22.5

28
31:32.6

12
39:10.3 +8.8 5.26

10 25
NOECKLER Dietmar

G.S. FIAMME ORO

ITA

 29 SEP 1988
3290245 5:14.2

31
18:20.2

23
31:35.8

17
39:11.1 +9.6 5.74

11 2
COLOGNA Dario

Val Müstair

SUI

 11 MAR 1986
3510023 4:58.7

3

10
18:04.6

4

8
31:28.7

5

6
39:12.2 +10.7 6.40

12 10
HALFVARSSON Calle

Falun-Borlaenge SK

SWE

 17 MAR 1989
3500664 5:00.0

6

5
18:11.8

8

3
31:32.5

11
39:14.4 +12.9 7.71

13 31
LARKOV Andrey RUS

 25 NOV 1989
3481132 5:14.4

32
18:23.7

33
31:30.4

7

4
39:14.5 +13.0 7.77

14 8
HELLNER Marcus

Gaellivare Skidallians

SWE

 25 NOV 1985
3500139 5:06.1

12
18:03.0

3

10
31:38.1

21
39:15.1 +13.6 8.13

15 5
BAUER Lukas

Dukla Liberec

CZE

 18 AUG 1977
1217350 5:05.6

11
18:05.5

5

6
31:29.3

6

5
39:15.5 +14.0 8.37

16 26
DOTZLER Hannes

SC Sonthofen

GER

 25 FEB 1990
3200208 5:10.2

20
18:20.1

22
31:39.0

22
39:16.0 +14.5 8.67

17 3
LEGKOV Alexander

Dinamo

RUS

 7 MAY 1983
3480016 5:01.1

8

3
18:02.0

2

12
31:25.7

1

15
39:17.4 +15.9 9.51

18 4
VYLEGZHANIN Maxim

Dinamo

RUS

 18 OCT 1982
3480013 4:57.1

2

12
18:00.7

1

15
31:26.4

2

12
39:17.6 +16.1 9.63

19 20
FILBRICH Jens

SV Eintracht Frankenhain

GER

 13 MAR 1979
1221036 5:08.4

16
18:17.1

14
31:34.5

15
39:18.6 +17.1 10.22

20 29
REICHELT Tom

WSC Erzgebierge Oberwiesenthal

GER

 12 MAY 1982
3200015 5:13.1

28
18:24.7

36
31:37.9

20
39:19.5 +18.0 10.76

21 16
KERSHAW Devon

Onaping Falls Nordics Ski Club

CAN

 20 DEC 1982
3100006 5:11.0

22
18:15.5

10

1
31:36.9

19
39:21.3 +19.8 11.84

22 43
KUEHNE Andy

WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal

GER

 19 NOV 1987
3200121 5:22.5

57
18:21.7

26
31:40.1

26
39:22.1 +20.6 12.32

23 27
GAILLARD Jean Marc

Douanes - Pays Rochois

FRA

 7 OCT 1980
1345875 5:12.8

26
18:16.1

12
31:31.7

8

3
39:23.8 +22.3 13.33

PF 24 9
JAPAROV Dmitriy RUS

 1 JAN 1986
3480828 5:01.1

7

4
18:27.1

40
31:42.3

28
39:24.4 +22.9 13.69

PF 25 39
GLAVATSKIKH Konstantin

Dinamo

RUS

 16 APR 1985
3480440 5:13.0

27
18:25.9

39
31:39.2

24
39:24.4 +22.9 13.69
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26 24
PERL Curdin

Bernina Pontresina

SUI

 15 NOV 1984
1362947 5:09.4

19
18:19.0

20
31:39.1

23
39:25.1 +23.6 14.11

27 22
GJERDALEN Tord Asle

Fossum IF

NOR

 3 AUG 1983
3420023 5:07.7

14
18:10.7

7

4
31:39.3

25
39:27.4 +25.9 15.49

28 1
NORTHUG Petter jr.

Strindheim IL

NOR

 6 JAN 1986
3420239 4:56.7

1

15
18:22.6

29
31:44.8

31
39:30.8 +29.3 17.52

29 15
RICHARDSSON Daniel

Hudiksvalls IF

SWE

 15 MAR 1982
3500015 4:59.0

4

8
18:08.4

6

5
31:42.0

27
39:33.4 +31.9 19.07

30 38
RAZYM Ales

Dukla Liberec

CZE

 19 AUG 1986
3150070 5:18.8

45
18:23.4

31
31:45.7

32
39:36.6 +35.1 20.99

31 33
MORIGGL Thomas

G.S. Fiamme Gialle

ITA

 23 FEB 1981
1297957 5:17.1

39
18:19.2

21
31:49.1

34
39:41.1 +39.6 23.68

32 57
HOFFMAN Noah

Ski and Snowboard Club Vail

USA

 1 AUG 1989
3530489 5:21.6

56
18:17.9

16
31:44.8

30
39:42.5 +41.0 24.51

33 7
CHERNOUSOV Ilia

SKA

RUS

 7 AUG 1986
3480314 4:59.8

5

6
18:18.1

17
31:48.4

33
39:45.4 +43.9 26.25

34 42
BING Thomas

Rhoener WSV Dermbach

GER

 3 APR 1990
3200241 5:12.1

24
18:21.4

25
31:56.3

37
39:50.7 +49.2 29.42

35 13
TURYSHEV Sergey

Ugra Svsm 2

RUS

 23 JUN 1985
3480317 5:03.1

9

2
18:14.5

9

2
31:51.1

35
39:52.4 +50.9 30.43

36 12
KROGH Finn Haagen

Tverrelvdalen Il

NOR

 6 SEP 1990
3420961 5:09.1

18
18:22.0

27
32:04.0

40
39:57.5 +56.0 33.48

37 62
BAUMANN Jonas

Tambo Splügen

SUI

 27 MAR 1990
3510342 5:22.6

58
18:29.5

43
31:57.0

38
39:59.6 +58.1 34.74

38 41
WIBAULT Mathias

CNISAG /Chamonix

FRA

 16 APR 1985
3190109 5:16.8

38
18:23.6

32
31:55.5

36
40:01.9 +1:00.4 36.11

39 37
REHEMAA Aivar

Sportclub SPARTA

EST

 28 SEP 1982
1323468 5:08.8

17
18:25.0

37
31:58.3

39
40:07.2 +1:05.7 39.28

40 48
FREEMAN Kris

Maine Winter Sports Center

USA

 14 OCT 1980
1285347 5:21.0

53
18:23.7

34
31:43.3

29
40:17.8 +1:16.3 45.62

41 28
CHECCHI Valerio

G.S. FORESTALE

ITA

 3 APR 1980
1223849 5:18.6

44
18:25.5

38
32:05.1

41
40:22.6 +1:21.1 48.49

42 52
LEHTONEN Lari

Imatran Urheilijat

FIN

 21 JUN 1987
3180301 5:24.9

62
18:34.5

47
32:28.1

42
40:30.4 +1:28.9 53.15

43 59
SHTUN Vitaliy

Colos

UKR

 10 OCT 1986
3690022 5:26.8

65
18:43.0

51
32:33.5

48
40:32.2 +1:30.7 54.23

44 58
PELLEGRIN Mattia

U.S. Dolomitica

ITA

 8 JUN 1989
3290266 5:16.1

36
18:28.1

41
32:29.7

45
40:34.0 +1:32.5 55.31

45 34
FISCHER Remo

Arve Mols

SUI

 13 AUG 1981
1363141 5:18.0

41
18:32.5

46
32:30.9

46
40:34.3 +1:32.8 55.49

46 47
CLEMENTI Fabrizio

C.S. Carabinieri Sez.SCI

ITA

 3 OCT 1988
3290166 5:16.5

37
18:30.4

45
32:29.6

44
40:38.6 +1:37.1 58.06

47 45
JOHANSSON Martin

Mora

SWE

 26 SEP 1984
3500153 5:16.0

35
18:28.6

42
32:28.3

43
40:39.1 +1:37.6 58.36

48 30
SEMENOV Michail BLR

 6 FEB 1986
3660065 5:13.5

29
18:29.6

44
32:32.6

47
40:41.7 +1:40.2 59.91

49 61
VELICHKO Yevgeniy KAZ

 2 APR 1987
3670022 5:20.7

51
18:44.3

52
32:37.3

49
40:57.1 +1:55.6 69.12

50 54
KRECZMER Maciej

LKS Poroniec Poronin

POL

 4 APR 1981
1310470 5:19.2

47
18:42.0

50
32:46.3

50
41:02.2 +2:00.7 72.17

51 63
KARP Algo

Skiclub Viljandi

EST

 13 APR 1985
3390034 5:19.6

48
18:39.1

49
32:48.1

51
41:09.0 +2:07.5 76.23

52 44
MAGAL Jiri

Dukla Liberec

CZE

 11 APR 1977
1175155 5:21.5

54
19:01.8

56
32:55.4

53
41:09.2 +2:07.7 76.35

53 65
AKHMADIYEV Yerdos KAZ

 6 MAR 1985
3670032 5:26.4

64
18:53.9

55
32:54.7

52
41:18.2 +2:16.7 81.73

54 56
LINDBLAD Anton

Sollefteaa SK

SWE

 28 OCT 1990
3500762 5:19.7

49
18:38.8

48
32:59.0

54
41:28.0 +2:26.5 87.59
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55 40
LASUTKIN Alexander BLR

 26 JUN 1983
3660013 5:23.3

59
19:06.2

60
33:26.9

58
41:39.3 +2:37.8 94.35

56 69
TAMMJARV Karel

Tartu Skiclub

EST

 25 MAY 1989
3390103 5:20.9

52
19:09.6

62
33:23.7

55
41:40.8 +2:39.3 95.25

57 35
KATZ Andreas

SV Baiersbronn

GER

 8 JAN 1988
3200072 5:15.4

34
19:06.8

61
33:24.3

56
41:44.2 +2:42.7 97.28

58 32
CLARA Roland

G.S. Fiamme Gialle

ITA

 8 MAR 1982
3290016 5:28.5

67
19:04.9

58
33:24.8

57
41:47.4 +2:45.9 99.19

59 60
ZHMURKO Artem

Lokomotiv

RUS

 3 OCT 1985
3480563 5:17.7

40
19:03.3

57
33:35.7

59
42:00.9 +2:59.4 107.26

60 68
BILOSYUK Myroslav

Transcarpathian Olympic Training Ce

UKR

 29 JUL 1985
3690018 5:20.2

50
19:12.0

63
33:51.1

63
42:02.3 +3:00.8 108.10

61 70
SHVIDKIY Oleksiy UKR

 10 MAR 1986
3690023 5:28.2

66
19:19.1

64
33:48.8

62
42:04.4 +3:02.9 109.36

62 50
LIVERS Toni

Gardes Frontières

SUI

 2 JUN 1983
1362656 5:26.4

63
18:52.5

54
33:44.4

61
42:12.9 +3:11.4 114.44

63 55
MUSGRAVE Andrew

Huntly Nordic Ski Club

GBR

 6 MAR 1990
3220002 5:18.9

46
19:21.7

65
34:07.3

64
42:32.1 +3:30.6 125.92

64 64
MATVIYENKO Gennadiy KAZ

 17 FEB 1988
3670017 5:24.5

60
19:22.9

66
34:08.0

65
42:34.2 +3:32.7 127.17

65 53
DUVILLARD Robin

DEFENSE EMHM - Villard de Lans

FRA

 22 DEC 1983
3190029 5:24.7

61
19:05.4

59
33:43.1

60
42:42.9 +3:41.4 132.38

66 66
MALYSHEV Alexandr KAZ

 20 SEP 1989
3670025 5:21.5

55
19:42.2

67
35:04.8

66
44:16.6 +5:15.1 188.40

67 72
MOELLER Martin DAN

 18 MAY 1980
1255277 5:43.9

68
20:58.8

68
37:00.6

67
46:18.3 +7:16.8 261.17

Did Not Finish

71
MIRANDA Cyril

EMHM - Bois d Amont

FRA

 25 MAR 1985
3190070 5:18.1 43 18:49.3 53

Did Not Start

46
CHEBOTKO Nikolay

Cska

KAZ

 29 OCT 1982
3670000

49
SCOLA Fulvio

G.S.Fiamme Gialle

ITA

 10 DEC 1982
3290004

51
PERRILLAT BOITEUX Ivan

DEFENSE EMHM/ Grand Bornand

FRA

 28 DEC 1985
3190105

67
NEWELL Andrew

Stratton Mountain School

USA

 30 NOV 1983
3530005

73
PEREKHODA Ruslan UKR

 18 JUL 1987
3690030
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Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Competitors / NOCs

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Partly Cloudy Wet 11,8°C -0,1°C 73/19 67/19 5/5 1/1 0/0 0/0

FIS Technical Delegate: Race Secretary:

PRYKAERI Jussi (FIN) NONES Ingrid (ITA)

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified LAP Lapped PF Photo Finish

BIB 3 LEGKOV - time penalty 15s due to obstruction of other athlete - ICR 343.9
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